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TABELA

FE VOLUMEVE TE RRUG

oo(\

TURBULL

Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol
0+008.17 | 0.02 2.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+025.00 | 0.00 2.66 0.17 42.75 0.17 42.75
0+050.00 | 0.00 1.07 0.06 46.66 0.23 89.41
0+075.00 | 0.00 2.78 0.06 47.66 0.29 137.06
0+100.00 | 0.00 2.14 0.00 61.52 0.29 198.58
0+125.00 | 0.05 2.07 0.56 52.82 0.85 251.40
0+150.00 | 0.00 3.62 0.56 71.37 1.41 322.77
0+175.00 | 0.00 2.48 0.00 77.60 1.41 400.37
0+200.00 | 0.00 3.03 0.00 68.37 1.41 468.74
0+225.00 | 0.00 1.58 0.06 57.61 1.46 526.35
0+250.00 | 0.00 2.73 0.05 54.39 1.52 580.74
0+275.00 | 0.1 3.10 1.33 74.16 2.84 654.90
0+300.00 | 0.02 1.65 1.63 59.62 4.48 714.52
0+316.50 | 0.10 0.87 1.00 21.01 5.48 735.52
0+350.00 | 0.04 2.23 2.30 53.65 7.78 789.18
0+375.00 | 0.00 6.33 0.57 105.45 8.35 894.63
0+395.15 | 0.23 2.00 2.27 83.94 10.62 978.57
0+425.00 | 0.00 1.07 3.51 44.90 1413 1023.47
0+450.00 | 0.00 212 0.04 39.94 14.17 1063.40
0+480.00 | 1.68 1.45 25.28 53.59 39.45 1116.99
Total Volume Table

Station Fill Area Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol Cumulative Cut Vol
0+491.97 | 0.00 0.49 10.07 11.62 49.52 1128.61
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